
 

 

 

 

IDAHO LIQUOR BROKERAGES 
LISTING OF BROKERAGE FIRMS, IDAHO-BASED SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVES AND  
IDAHO SPIRITS MANUFACTURERES 

BEVERAGE DISTRIBUTION NETWORK, LLC  
Bret Rupert - Brokerage Owner  
Cell: 208-861-6474 Email:  
Email: BDN.Rupert@hotmail.com 
 

DYNAMITE FOODS 
Phil Hughes - Owner 
Cell: 602-315-2521 
Email: dynamitefoods1@gmail.com 
 

HAYDEN MOUNTAIN SPIRIT 
Ryan McMillin – State Manager 
Cell: 208-986-2162 
Email: RMcMillin@haydenbeverage.com 
 

NORTHSTAR SPIRITS  
Scott Kelch - Brokerage Owner  
Cell: 208-350-9589  
Email: scott@northstarspiritsidaho.com  
 

RNDC 
Gabe Nelson - Idaho State Manager  
Cell: 208-571-9047  
Email: gabe.nelson@RNDC-USA.com 
 

Idaho State Liquor Division 
1349 E. Beechcraft Court 

Boise, Idaho 83716 
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SOUTHERN GLAZER WINE & SPIRITS - AMERICAN LIBERTY DIVISION 
George Boutsis - SGWS American Liberty Division  
Cell: 801-598-0492  
Email: george.boutsis@sgws.com 
 

SOUTHERN GLAZER WINE & SPIRITS - COASTAL PACIFIC DIVISION  
Tyler Brown – Idaho State Manager  
Cell: 208-781-2000  
Email: tylerbrown@sgws.com 
 

SOUTHERN GLAZER WINE & SPIRITS - SPIRITS WEST DIVISION  
Mike Wester - Idaho State Manager  
Cell: 208-880-8459  
Email: Michaelwester@sgws.com  
 

ELLIS SPIRIT COLLECTIVE 
Ryan Harris – Lead Representative  
Cell: 208-841-6921  
Email: ryaneil@yahoo.com 

CLICK BROKERAGE 
Doug Lacy – Lead Representative  
Cell: 208-514-5582  
Email: Doug.Lacy@odomcorp.com 

DSD DISTRIBUTORS 
Hayden Beverage 
Ken Helmig – Customer Service Manager 
Phone: 208-489-6100 
Email: Khelmig@haydenbeverage.com 
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